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LOCKING INSTRUCTIONS

I (Ret) Fixed End Stop

T Pallet Lock Raised

» Pallet Lock Lowered

| Lateral Guide Raised

¢ Lateral Guide Lowered

A Container Stop Raised

» Container Stop Lowered

R

| 41

32

| 31

32

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

SPECIAL LOAD DETAILS

CARGO COMPARTMENT VISUAL CHECK PERFORMED / SIGNATURE

THIS AIRCRAFT HAS BEEN LOADED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDING THE

DEVIATIONS SHOWN ON THE REPORT, THE CONTAINERS, PALLETS AND BULK LOAD HAVE BEEN SECURD IN
ACCORDANCE WITH COMPANY REGULATIONS.
SIGNATURE / NAME




